WILMETTE LIFE

February 4, 1937

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

4-ROOM FLAT

Stove heat. 372 Provident Avenue
Winnetka 2762
92LTN39-1tp

MODERN 5-ROOM APARTMENT _IN

Hubbard Woods. $65 per month. Im-
mediate possession. Phone Winnetka
115 or 1785. 92L.TN39-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

10 rms., 3% bs., lg. lot, nr. lake,
L8, B $200
11 rms., 4 bs.,, HW.H. (oil), 2-c. g... 185
8rms., 3 bs., slp. pch., HW.H,

2-c. g. 175
9 rms., 3% bs., oil, excel. loc., 1-c. 8. 150
7 rms., 2% bs., H-W.H. east, 2-c g. 150
10 rms., 3 bs.,, H.W.O., excel. loc.,

ee L 150
10 rms., 3% bs., H.W.O., nr. lake,

RS R s 140
8 rms., 3 bs.,, H.W.O,, private beach 135
7rms., 3 bs., HW.O, excel. loc.

feplig oo s 125
7rms., 3 bs.,, HW.O., east, 1-c. Bg... 125
8rms., 3 bs.,, slp. pch, H.W.O,,

Voo o s 110

bs., .W.H., good loc.,
8§rms., 2 bs, H g 160

eaBt. 2eCi & L.l ni s
é6rms., 1 b, HW.O., 1-c. g.
9rms., 1 b.,, H.A.O,, 2-c. g. nr. trans. 75

¢érms., 1 b., slp. pch, H.W.H.,,

fie. & sl 75
¢rms., 1 b., 2 slp. pch, remod.,
HWo 70
6 rms., 1 b.,, HW.H., east, 1-C. 8... 70
7rms., 2 bs, HW.H., 2-c. g,

A thans. s e 65

6 rms., 2 bs., 2 pchs,, H.A.G., 1-c g. 65
5 rms,, 1 b., pch.,, HW.O., nr. trans. 65
6rms., 1 b, HW.H,, lg. lot, 2-c 8.
¢ rms., 1 b., HW.O., nr. trans. 1-c. 8. 55
6 rms., 1 b., slp. pch., H.A.H. no gar. 55
¢ rms., 1 b., pch,, HW.O,, 1g lot,

1=C. B :
Other good values, furn., unfurn., all sizes

B. H. BARNETT

ter St. Winnetka 965
Sy e 9TLTN39-1tc

INDIAN HILL GROUNDS

Delightful Southern Colonial. 8 bed-
rooms, 4% baths. Landscaped grounds.
2 acres. 3-car garage with apt.

HIGHLAND PARK—Lovely ravine lot.
9 large rooms, heated sun and sleep-
ing porches. 3% baths. Oil heat. 2-car

garage.

GLENCOE—Northeast—Modern 8 room
brick, 3 baths. Oil heat. 2 car garage.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

328 Park Ave., Glencoe, Ph. Glencoe 13
97LTN39-1tc

LET OUR

RENTAL SERVICE

Help you find an attractive,
suitable home to lease.
Furnished or unfurnished.
Visit or phone one of these
3 convenient local offices.
EVANSTON—522 Davis St.
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
WINNETKA—T790 Elm St.
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
HIGHLAND PARK—S5 S. St. Johns
Highland Park 1855

Baird & Warner

97LTN39-1tc

FEBRUARY RENTALS

Under next month’s prices

2—6 rm. homes (this month)...$75.00
1—6 rm. (sublease) ........ ves. 80.00
1—6 rm. (has been renting for

€90) ... iicaevieen soh o 16100
1—6 rm. (Wilmette. Reconditioned

throughout) .............. ... 70.00
1—7 rm.. West Evanston ..... i 17.00
1—8 rm. West Evanston s e 1900

These are available for immediate
occupancy

NORTHWESTERN

REALTY & BLDG. CO.
“Builders For Over 36 Years”

516 Davis St. Uni. 9500
97LTN39-1tc

WILMETTE fr. col., 5 bedr., 2% bas.,
pch., $125.

KENILWORTH, nr. lake, new Eng. br.
6 bedr., 4% bas., pch., oil, $200.

WINNETKA, mod. 5 bedr.,, 3 bas., scr.
pch., oil, $110.

GI;IIES)COE. 6 bedr., 3% bas., pch., oil,

LAKE FOREST, 670 Green Bay Rd.,
mod. 4 bedr.,, 2% bas., Eng. br. on %

acre. $135.

SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Rd. Kenilworth 5288
97LTN39-1tc

More Than You
Would Generally Expect
For $115

UTTERLY PERFECT ACCESSIBIL-
ity. (Schl. 1 blk. stations 3 blks.,
beach 7 blks.,, stores and all churches
nearby. In East Wilmette.)
PERFECT SIZED ROOMS. (Liv. Rm.
29x13, Din. Rm. 14x16, Kit. 10x12.
Master chamber 14x18, 2 chambers
13x14, 2 chambers 11x14, guest 10x11.
There are 2 baths.)
LOW HEATING COST. (When 10
large rooms totalling 42,000 cubic
feet take an annual average of 3,000
gal. of oil for hot water heating, that’s
economy.)
GRAND LIVABILITY. (Cool shaded
screened north porch, big trees,
heated south sunporch, living room fire-
place, windows spaced for cross ventila-
tion, light and furniture spacing—place
in basement for rec. room.)
UNDISTURBED POSSESSION.
sale clause—for rent only.)

NORTH SHORE REALTY

523 Winnetka Ave. . Winn. 81
97LTN39-1tc

For Rent in Highland Park

CHARMING ENGLISH TYPE BRICK

& stone house with 6 bedrms., 4 baths,
butl., ptry. with sink, 2 sc. porches, oil
heat, 2 car garage, East Ravinia, $200
mo.

ATTRACTIVE 5 BEDRM., 3% BATH

house, 2 sc. porches, 1 car garage, ex-
cellent East side location, Elm Place
School district, 4 blocks to main High-
land Park station, rent $125 mo.

5 BEDROOM, 3% BATH HOUSE, 2 GL.
porches, oil heat, 2 car garage, beauti-
ful ravine lot, $150 mo.

5 ROOM BUNGALOW. SUNROOM, OIL
heat, completely redecorated, $70 mo.

(No

All of these houses are in excellent
condition and modern. We have
handled all of these properties be-
fore and know they would prove
satisfactory rentals. For appoint-
ments to see these and other listings

call
MARGARET E. BYRN

8 N. Sheridan Rd. Highland Park 2542
97TLTN38-2tc

BETTER HOUSES
WE HAVE A COMPLETE & LIST.

Prices ranging from §$100 to $500.
Phone your needs to Mrs. Bright.

NORTHWESTERN

REALTY & BLDG. CO.
“Builders For Over 36 Years”

516 Davis St. Uni. 9500
97LL.TN39-1tc

WILMETTE
5 bdr., 2 bth, White Co. ............ $125
4 bdr.,-2.bth. Col; 100 £t ... ... ... 125
4 bdr., 2% bth, Brick. Near lake .. 125
3 bdr., 1% tile, 2-car Brick in per-
fect cond. Stove and G.E. ...... 70

 White Col 8 bdr., 2-car: Choice L 70
5 T A
WITZLEBEN REALTY
562 GreenBay Road Kenilworth 5540
ﬂLTN:&Q-ltc

MANY DESIRABLE WILMETTE,

Kenilworth, and Glencoe rentals. $100,
$110, $125, $150 and $200. Sears,
Kenilworth 5288. 97LTN39-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

KENILWORTH—near lake, 8 rooms,

attractively furnished. 3 baths, sleep-
ing porch, sunroom. Coal heat. 3-car
garage; year's lease from May 1st.
HUBBARD WOODS—west, white brick.

Early American furniture. 5 bed-
rooms, 3 baths. Oil heat. 1-car garage.
Possession now or May 1st.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

328 Park Ave., Glencoe, Ph. Glencoe 13
98LTN39-1tc

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES
LIST YOUR HOME WITH

Baird & W arner

who have a number of
clients desiring furnished
or unfurnished homes on
the North Shore.
Visit or phone one of these
3 convenient local offices.
EVANSTON—522 Davis St.
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
WINNETKA—T790 Elm St.
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
HIGHLAND PARK—5 S. St. Johns
Highland Park 1855
: 99LTN39-1tc

o
WANTED: FOR MAY 1ST
WE HAVE SEVERAL CLI-

ents who will sign lease now
for May 1st occupancy. Call us
if your house will be available
for rent at that time.

W G- RUGGLES & CO:

517 Davis Street, Evanston
Uni. 6886
Hol. 6886
Wil. 1660

9ILTN39-1te

4 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHS IN WIN-
netka within 3 or 4 blocks of transp.
May 1. Private party.
Winnetka 1730
9ILTN39-2tp

EXCELLENT TENANT. SMALL
family wants 4 bedrooms, 2 bath
house May 1. Oil heat. Wil, Ken., or

Kenilworth 5175.
99LTN39-1tp

GARAGE APARTMENT OR GAR-

dener’s cottage on North Shore south
of Highland Park. Write B-46, Box 60,
Wilmette, Ill. 99LTN39-1te

Winn. $100-135.

FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES
FOR RENT

Store and Apartment
1150 CENTRAL AVE., WILMETTE
Opposite Village Hall in the very heart

of business center. Old established
cleaning and dyeing location. Former
tenant just vacated. Also fine for ladies’
apparel, chair store, etc.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

530 Davis St., Evans., Gre. 1080, Wil. 228
104LTN39-1tc

FOR SALE—HOUSES

NO SALES CLAUSE

and it’s available May 1 for 1 or 2

years of undisturbed possession. 4
bdrms., 2 baths, extra lav., den, 2 serd.
porches. LOVELY garden, 2-c. gar. 1
blk, Greeley schl. Rental $120. It’s choice.

R. M. JAEGER & Co.

522 Center St. Winnetka 89
97LTN39-1tc

SUBLEASE AT $85
6 ROOMS, HEATED SUNPORCH, 1%
baths. Located in choice SE. Win-
netka.

R. B. WHITAKER Co.

140 Center Street Winnetka 3250
97TLTN39-1tc

A REAIL VALUE

BRK. COL. 7 RMS,, 2 BTHS. 2 POR-
ches, rec. rm., 1 car gar. HW-oil ht.
Conv. to school and transp. Fine loc.
Compare this value. Reasonably priced.
Occupancy May 1lst. 460 Winnetka Ave.,
Winn. 1800. 97LTN39-1tc

731 11th STREET, 7 RMS.,, 1 C. GAR,,
H.W. heat, 2 blks. to N.W. depot.
Lge. yd. $45 mo. to May 1, after that
$50. Flentye, 729 Lake Ave., Ph. Wil.
1382, 97LTN39-1tp
NEWLY DECORATED 7 RM. HOUSE,
oil heat. Can be usedras 2 separate

apartments. Nice yard, quiet street.
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